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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                    Grade  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================= =====  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  602  Brynlee Nelson          12     Fennimore                 20:26.3  6:35 
      2    2  586  Lauryn Bunn             12     Fennimore                 20:53.8  6:44 
      3    3  624  Elizabeth Husker        12     Riverdale                 21:25.1  6:54 
      4    4  572  Julia Thompson          10     Dodgeville/Mineral Point  21:37.2  6:58 
      5    5  566  Haylee Kearns           11     Dodgeville/Mineral Point  21:44.3  7:00 
      6    6  535  Avery Brown             11     Boscobel                  21:51.1  7:02 
      7    7  563  Sierra Davenport        9      Dodgeville/Mineral Point  21:51.5  7:03 
      8    8  544  Ellie Jillson           12     Boscobel                  21:55.4  7:04 
      9    9  537  Skyler Carlin           10     Boscobel                  21:59.3  7:05 
     10   10  545  Aleya Kliesner          9      Boscobel                  22:14.5  7:10 
     11   11  601  Braycee Nelson          9      Fennimore                 22:26.9  7:14 
     12   12  568  Chloe Oberhauser        12     Dodgeville/Mineral Point  22:27.0  7:14 
     13   13  573  Grace Wersal            9      Dodgeville/Mineral Point  22:36.8  7:17 
     14   14  570  Regan Schuette          9      Dodgeville/Mineral Point  22:37.0  7:17 
     15   15  571  Brittany Thompson       12     Dodgeville/Mineral Point  22:55.2  7:23 
     16       560  Emily Cody              12     Dodgeville/Mineral Point  22:59.8  7:25 
     17   16  542  Lilah Glasbrenner       9      Boscobel                  23:13.3  7:29 
     18       562  Zoey Dampf              9      Dodgeville/Mineral Point  23:17.8  7:30 
     19       561  Christina Collier       9      Dodgeville/Mineral Point  23:24.3  7:32 
     20   17  598  Emma King               12     Fennimore                 23:36.9  7:37 
     21   18  536  Easton Carlin           10     Boscobel                  23:47.8  7:40 
     22   19  538  Maddie Fritz            11     Boscobel                  23:55.2  7:42 
     23   20  585  Alyssa Bray             10     Fennimore                 23:58.6  7:44 
     24       564  Kiera Halverson         10     Dodgeville/Mineral Point  24:35.9  7:56 
     25   21  590  Claire Faulkner         12     Fennimore                 24:36.2  7:56 
     26   22  623  Alyssa Husker           10     Riverdale                 24:42.4  7:58 
     27       540  Maribeth Fritz          9      Boscobel                  24:50.6  8:00 
     28   23  587  Maya Stepenak           10     Fennimore                 24:57.4  8:02 
     29       584  Izzy Bender             9      Fennimore                 25:05.6  8:05 
     30       543  Ava Grassel             12     Boscobel                  25:10.3  8:07 
     31       596  Gwen Johnson            9      Fennimore                 25:19.6  8:10 
     32       569  Kaylee Rochon           11     Dodgeville/Mineral Point  25:21.3  8:10 
     33       539  Makayla Fritz           12     Boscobel                  25:27.9  8:12 
     34       574  Livia Winch             12     Dodgeville/Mineral Point  25:32.1  8:14 
     35   24  629  Lauren Wiitanen         10     Riverdale                 25:41.4  8:17 
     36       546  Clare Manning           11     Boscobel                  25:48.3  8:19 
     37       547  Kaytlyn Seeley          12     Boscobel                  26:25.9  8:31 
     38       597  Tess Kenney             9      Fennimore                 26:59.8  8:42 
     39       600  Brooklyn Lull           9      Fennimore                 27:07.8  8:44 
     40   25  628  Hannah Tomas            9      Riverdale                 27:25.2  8:50 
     41   26  621  Gracie Anderson         10     Riverdale                 27:28.5  8:51 
     42   27  626  Cortney McCorkle        10     Riverdale                 27:29.5  8:51 
     43       605  Sam Wubben              11     Fennimore                 27:44.5  8:56 
     44       591  Rose French             9      Fennimore                 28:12.3  9:05 
     45       588  Drehya Dresen           12     Fennimore                 28:20.3  9:08 
     46       594  Olivia Horsefall        11     Fennimore                 28:28.8  9:10 
     47       599  Delanee Klaas           11     Fennimore                 28:54.7  9:19 
     48       589  Kyleigh Dresen          11     Fennimore                 29:07.1  9:23 
     49       593  Faith Henkel            12     Fennimore                 29:14.1  9:25 
     50       548  Trinity Steele          10     Boscobel                  29:37.1  9:32 
     51       567  Katie Kramer            9      Dodgeville/Mineral Point  30:05.0  9:41 
     52       603  Mckenna Oyen            12     Fennimore                 32:11.0 10:22 
     53   28  625  Taylor Johnson          11     Riverdale                 34:21.8 11:04 
     54       627  Samantha Schlehlein     9      Riverdale                 36:01.8 11:36 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    41  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (22:03.4  110:16.8 0:59.6)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Julia Thompson            10 21:37.2
       2      5  Haylee Kearns             11 21:44.3
       3      7  Sierra Davenport          9  21:51.5
       4     12  Chloe Oberhauser          12 22:27.0
       5     13  Grace Wersal              9  22:36.8
       6   ( 14) Regan Schuette            9  22:37.0
       7   ( 15) Brittany Thompson         12 22:55.2

       2.    49  Boscobel                                   (22:14.8  111:13.6 1:22.2)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Avery Brown               11 21:51.1
       2      8  Ellie Jillson             12 21:55.4
       3      9  Skyler Carlin             10 21:59.3
       4     10  Aleya Kliesner            9  22:14.5
       5     16  Lilah Glasbrenner         9  23:13.3
       6   ( 18) Easton Carlin             10 23:47.8
       7   ( 19) Maddie Fritz              11 23:55.2

       3.    51  Fennimore                                  (22:16.5  111:22.5 3:32.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Brynlee Nelson            12 20:26.3
       2      2  Lauryn Bunn               12 20:53.8
       3     11  Braycee Nelson            9  22:26.9
       4     17  Emma King                 12 23:36.9
       5     20  Alyssa Bray               10 23:58.6
       6   ( 21) Claire Faulkner           12 24:36.2
       7   ( 23) Maya Stepenak             10 24:57.4

       4.   100  Riverdale                                  (25:20.6  126:42.6 6:03.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Elizabeth Husker          12 21:25.1
       2     22  Alyssa Husker             10 24:42.4
       3     24  Lauren Wiitanen           10 25:41.4
       4     25  Hannah Tomas              9  27:25.2
       5     26  Gracie Anderson           10 27:28.5
       6   ( 27) Cortney McCorkle          10 27:29.5
       7   ( 28) Taylor Johnson            11 34:21.8


